—Due o Tater than July” v
[ NoO. 1313 ue no Tater than July 31, 2000 2. Registered Agent and Office NO PO BOB
Return to: Annual Report Form CORPORATION STSTEM
) 1. Mailing Address - Correct in this box. if applicable 300 NBTH ST
SECRETARY OF STATE ASSOCIATION OF CORPORATE COUNSEL AM BOISE, ID 83702
700 WEST JEFFERSON
CT CORPORATION SYSTEM
PO BOX 83720 300 N 6TH ST
3. New Registered Agent Signature
NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE
4.

Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary and Directors.

Qffice held Name Street or P.O. Address

Cee JL'H;L( L\ e&( ;‘

City State

u_;!

A
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. E; = )%‘4\ %
IDAHO Signature _¢ Ve, Date 6/ ZC/{

C 161373 ) 7 lL[C
Name some B(—Mn T 298¢ ¢y Title Seccetar L;);I 7)
Do Not Tape or Staple 200607005133

lssued 05/01/2006

e e v R W m e m Mk, WA, e e e v



Office Held

President
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Name

Stan Soper
Brian Hansen
Mark Beesley
Win Apel

Paul Rowan
Peter Webster
James Patton
Katherine Lofft
John Blomstrom
Richard Hegger
Paul Street

Rashelle Perry

Street or PO Address

1400 Kearns Boulevard

906 E. Karcher Rd

675 West 14600 South

720 Patk Blvd. Or PO Box 73

250 E. Parkcenter Blvd.

PO Box 6001

1025 Connecticut Ave. N.W. Ste 200
360 West 4800 North

455 N. Poplar

655 West Reserve Drive

Four Embarcadero Center, Ste. 3250

1600 West Merit Parkway

City

Park City
Nampa
Bluffdale
Boise

Boise
Magna
Washington
Provo
Casper
Kalispell
San Francisco

South Jordan

uT

DC

uT

MT

CA

uT

Zip

84060
83687
84065
83729
83706
84044
20036
84604
82602
59901
94111

84093




