C 161373	Due no later than July 31, 2006	2. Registered Agent and Office NO PO BOX		
No. 0 1010.0	Annual Report Form	CT CORPORATION SYSTEM		
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080	Mailing Address - Correct in this box. if applicable ASSOCIATION OF CORPORATE COUNSEL AM CT CORPORATION SYSTEM 300 N 6TH ST BOISE, ID 83702	300 N 6TH ST BOISE, ID 83702		
NO FILING FEE IF		3. New Registered Agent Signature		
4. Corporations: Enter Nam	nes and Business Addresses of President, Secreta	ry and Directors.		
Office held Name See attack	Street or P.O. Address City			
5. Organized Under the Laws of: IDAHO C 161373	6. Signature Em Than Name Printed or Brian THENSEN	Date <u>S/24/06</u> Title <u>Secretary</u>		
Issued 05/01/2006	Do Not Tape or Staple	200607005133		

Office Held	Name	Street or PO Address	<u>City</u>	<u>Sate</u>	<u>Zip</u>
President	Stan Soper	1400 Kearns Boulevard	Park City	UT	84060
Secretary	Brian Hansen	906 E. Karcher Rd	Nampa	ID	83687
Director	Mark Beesley	675 West 14600 South	Bluffdale	UT	84065
Director	Win Apel	720 Park Blvd. Or PO Box 73	Boise	ID	83729
Director	Paul Rowan	250 E. Parkcenter Blvd.	Boise	ID	83706
Director	Peter Webster	PO Box 6001	Magna	UT	84044
Director	James Patton	1025 Connecticut Ave. N.W. Ste 200	Washington	DC	20036
Director	Katherine Lofft	360 West 4800 North	Provo	UT	84604
Director	John Blomstrom	455 N. Poplar	Casper	WY	82602
Director	Richard Hegger	655 West Reserve Drive	Kalispell	MT	59901
Director	Paul Street	Four Embarcadero Center, Ste. 3250	San Francisco	CA	94111
Director	Rashelle Perry	1600 West Merit Parkway	South Jordan	UT	84095